North Wales Counties Golf Association
NWCGA Boys 72 Hole Championship 2023

Aggregate result of the Competition played:

12" August 2023 at Rhuddlan & 13" August 2023 at Abergele.

Congratulations to Charley Simpson NWCGA Boys Scratch Champion 2023
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Charley R. Simpson
Rhos-on-Sea

Rhys English

Alex J. Jaap

Conwy (Caernarvonshire)
Aaron Mohun
Delamere Forest

Ryan O. Williams
Bargoed

Spencer Jackson
Conwy (Caernarvonshire)
Johnny Jnr. Jones
Conwy (Caernarvonshire)
Charlie J. McKinney
Abergele

Lloyd M Hughes
Neath

Harry Coombs
Glamorganshire

Daniel Barlow
Ringway

Rhys Shanks

St Melyd

Michael A. Collis
Mold

Cai J. Griffiths
Wrexham

Owain Jones
Llantrisant & Pontyclun
Jacob Holmes
Wrexham

George R. Elwin
Padeswood & Buckley
Huw Watkins
Holyhead

Oliver Heaton
Wrexham

James Howell
Cardiff

Jack Holl

Mold

HandicapMaster® v12.0.15

R1

72

68

73

73

74

76

75

81

80

76

77

80

79

83

76

84

89

85

89

75

7

Created: 13 August 2023 19:01:00

R2

68

73

67

73

76

76

77

74

78

83

79

81

82

82

86

79

82

94

84

73

82

R3

72

70

78

73

73

72

75

77

76

77

77

85

79

86

85

87

86

89

87

80

R4

71

73

75

75

74

75

75

77

76

78

83

74

81

80

86

89

85

89

100

NR

Total

283

284

293

294

297

299

302

309

310

314

316

320

321

331

333

339

342

357

360

148

Placing

NWCGA Boys Scratch Champion 2023
& Bob Pressdee Cup (NWCGA Boys Only) Winner
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